Al Models
Crim A
Dim B
Drimi C
Dim D
Dim E
Dim F
Dim G
Drimi |
C¥imn .J
Drimi M

Maodel

PPG-24
PPG-Z0
PPG-36
FPG-42
FPG-4E
PPG-ED
PRG-T2
PPG-E4
FPG-86

3007 (T6mm)
425 (108mm)
1007 [25mm)
18T (48mm)
062" (16mm)
1 00" (25mm)
1.007 (25mm)
325 (B3mm)
062 (16mm)
4 25 (108mm)

Dim H

{box length)

2B.8r"
36287
42 127
48377
5. TE”
67257
roTe"
o1.7s"
10375

{73 3mm)

(82 T

{107 0mim)
{12 28mm)
[1287mm)
(17 DB
(20 26mm)
(23 30mm)
{26 25mm)

Diim K

{last to end)

18T
28T
28T
28T
28T
28T
28T
28T
28T

{48 mm)
{(F3mm)
{(F3mm)
{72 mim)
{72 mim)
{(T3mm)
(F3mm)
{F3mm)
{F2mim)

Dvimm L

[first to last beam)

25.22°
a.s2°
Jrer
44 1
S04
6i.o0xr
Pt
gp2xr
100.82°

(B4 1mim)
(B0 Tmim)
(56 Tmim)
(1121 mimi)
(128 7mimi)
(160 7mimi)
(192 Tmim)
(224 Tmmi)
(256 Tmim)
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